
Výsledková listina

číslo utkání:

datum:

17 disciplína:

st.č Ročník Klub 1. ot celkem poř.

21 Blaška Jiří 1968 SSK Liberec 134 143 277 1

5 Peiker Miroslav SSK Mnělník 126 119 245 2

2 Starosta Petr 1964 SSK Dvory 130 109 239 3

6 Beneš Milan 1959 AVZO Křinec 134 104 238 4

4 Jánošík Fedor 1945 AVZO Křinec 118 115 233 5

8 Fér Luboš 1980 SSK Stará Lysá 110 122 232 6

18 Svoboda Aleš 1974 AVZO Křinec 119 113 232 6

3 Sýkora Kamil 1978 121 107 228 8

10 Litera František 1951 SSK Dvory 127 99 226 9

9 Baytalon Rostislav 1979 SSK Dvory 121 101 222 10

11 Pšenský František 1946 AVZO Křinec 104 99 203 11

19 Váňa Jiří 1980 AVZO Křinec 104 95 199 12

1 Novotný Pavel 1989 Brandýs N.L. 90 105 195 13

22 Řehák Jaroslav 1962 SSK Dvory 97 95 192 14

16 Reissig Václav 1945 AVZO Křinec 121 68 189 15

7 Černý Jiří 1967 AVZO Křinec 81 53 134 16

12 Fousek Zdeněk 1942 AVZO Křinec 103 7 110 17

celkový počet střelců: VP 15+15

Příjmení a jméno

závod: VC Křince

pořadatel: AVZO Křinec 19.4.2017



Datum 19.4.2017

Počet střelců 17

st.č Příjmení jméno Ročník Klub 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Souč. Střel

1 1 3 1 3 3 1 2 90 15

1 4 1 4 3 1 105 14

4 4 5 2 130 15

2 4 3 1 2 2 109 14

4 2 4 2 2 1 121 15

2 4 1 2 4 1 107 14

6 4 3 1 1 118 15

6 3 2 3 1 115 15

4 4 4 2 1 126 15

3 5 4 1 1 119 14

5 5 4 1 134 15

2 2 5 2 2 104 13

1 5 2 1 1 1 3 81 14

2 1 3 1 53 7

2 1 6 3 1 1 1 110 15

4 3 4 1 1 2 122 15

2 5 3 3 1 1 121 15

1 2 2 4 4 1 101 14

3 5 5 2 127 15

1 2 4 4 1 1 99 13

2 2 2 4 3 1 1 104 15

3 1 8 1 99 13

2 2 3 3 3 1 1 103 15

1 7 1

3 4 4 1 1 2 121 15

1 2 1 3 1 1 68 9

2 3 3 6 1 119 15

1 4 3 2 4 1 113 15

3 4 4 1 2 1 104 15

1 3 5 3 1 95 13

7 2 4 2 134 15

10 3 2 143 15

3 3 3 5 97 14

1 3 5 3 1 95 13

0 0

0 0

22 Řehák Jaroslav 1962 SSK Dvory

19 Váňa Jiří 1980 AVZO Křinec

21 Blaška Jiří 1968 SSK Liberec

16 Reissig Václav 1945 AVZO Křinec

18 Svoboda Aleš 1974 AVZO Křinec

11 Pšenský František 1946 AVZO Křinec

12 Fousek Zdeněk 1942 AVZO Křinec

9 Baytalon Rostislav 1979 SSK Dvory

10 Litera František 1951 SSK Dvory

7 Černý Jiří 1967 AVZO Křinec

8 Fér Luboš 1980 SSK Stará Lysá

5 Peiker Miroslav SSK Mnělník

6 Beneš Milan 1959 AVZO Křinec

3 Sýkora Kamil 1978

4 Jánošík Fedor 1945 AVZO Křinec

1 Novotný Pavel 1989 Brandýs N.L.

2 Starosta Petr 1964 SSK Dvory


